Race Date
October 27, 2013

Overall

Name
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Jim Samuels
Corey Matteo
Jamison Budacki
Eric Ellis
Rebekah Seesan
Jason Seevers
Rachel Lane
Duane Northrop
James Tolon
Sara Beth Rood
Marcie Proper
Emily Kolacz
Ryan Martini
Susan Ellsworth
Ronald Church
Samantha Marranca
Justin Buschman
LeAnn Parmenter
Tom Reilly
Jenesia Buschman
Heidi McKenrick
Liz Rinderle

Bob Juchno

Rick Macer

Alvin Bugbee
Julie Munsee
Rick Shigo

Mary Kay Migdal
Trevor Doust
Andrew Fisher
Christine Ziegler
Lesley Kavala
Emily Yaple
Liana Carson
Ellie Heiss-Moses
Kellie Wendell
Brittany Shavatt
Rachel Hammond
Katy Adams
Cindy Wilczynski
Kelly Dixon
Lucius Bugbee
Maddi Miziniak
Aubrey Humenny
Trill Dreistadt
Norine Gammon
Olivia Kelly

Isis Espinosa
Courtney Hagmaier

SafeNet Boo Run Run - Trail Run

Overall Finish List

City
Fairview PA
Fairview PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
Massillon OH
North East PA
Chardon OH
Lake City PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
Corry PA
Chardon OH
Mokena IL
Erie PA
Fairview PA
Williamsville NY
Waterford PA
North East PA
Erie PA
Waterford PA
Lake City PA
Erie PA

Mc Kean PA
Mc Kean PA
Cape Elizabeth ME
Corry PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
Columbus OH
Pittsburgh PA
North East PA
Erie PA
North East PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
Bowie MD
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA
North East PA
Mcmurray PA
Erie PA
Girard PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

5k Race

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

115
96
102
121
58
111
40
49
61
78
88
36
44
22
15
43
8
109
90
7
113
56
106
42
99
87
84
85
18
80
1
34
72
13
29
68
59
28
2
69
17
6
46
33
19
117
35
116
98

46
16
31
36
20
11
20
62
61
25
34
20
20
42
49
35
32
47
29
29
43
56
67
57
66
45
51
51
31
26
26
30
21
51
21
21
21
21
21
44
31
74
11
23
64
42
12
37
25

M
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1 Top
1 1-19
1.30-39
2 30-39
1 Top
2 1-19
120-29
1 60-69
2 60-69
2 20-29
1.30-39
320-29
120-29
1.40-49
1.40-49
2 30-39
330-39
2 40-49
2 20-29
420-29
3 40-49
150-59
3 60-69
2 50-59
4 60-69
4 40-49
3 50-59
150-59
430-39
3 20-29
5 20-29
330-39
6 20-29
2 50-59
7 20-29
8 20-29
9 20-29

10 20-29

11 20-29
5 40-49
430-39
170-99
1 1-19

12 20-29
1 60-69
6 40-49
2 1-19
5 30-39

13 20-29

Time Pace Time Back
19:24.2 6:15/M

21:49.2 7:02/M 2:25.0
22:50.0 7:22IM 3:25.8
23:11.7 7:29/M 3:47.5
24:21.8 7:51/M

24:44.3 7:59/M 5:20.1
25:58.1 8:23/M 1:36.3
26:29.7 8:33/M 7:05.5
27:10.7 8:46/M 7:46.5
27:12.0 8:46/M 2:50.2
27:22.5 8:50/M 3:00.7
27:29.3 8:52/M 3:07.5
27:30.0 8:52/M 8:05.8
28:07.2 9:04/M 3:45.4
28:15.4 9:07/M 8:51.2
28:18.8 9:08/M 3:57.0
28:30.8 9:12/M 9:06.6
29:18.0 9:27/M 4:56.2
29:21.8 9:28/M 9:57.6
29:28.7 9:30/M 5:06.9
29:30.4 9:31/M 5:08.6
29:39.0 9:34/M 5:17.2
29:53.9 9:38/M  10:29.6
30:08.5 9:43/M 10:44.3
30:10.1 9:44/M 10:45.9
30:10.4 9:44/M 5:48.6
30:20.5 9:47/M  10:56.3
30:21.3 9:47/M 5:59.5
30:43.5 9:55/M 11:19.3
30:47.7 9:56/M 11:235
30:48.2 9:56/M 6:26.3
30:50.8 9:57/M 6:29.0
30:51.6 9:57/M 6:29.8
31:.01.4 10:00/M 6:39.6
31:18.7 10:06/M 6:56.9
31:194 10:06/M 6:57.6
31:20.1 10:06/M 6:58.3
31:20.8 10:06/M 6:59.0
31:21.4 10:07/M 6:59.6
31:30.9 10:10/M 7:09.1
31:46.2 10:15/M 7:24.4
31:49.4 10:16/M 12:25.2
32:03.3 10:20/M 7:41.5
32:04.6 10:21/M 7:42.8
32:14.0 10:24/M 7:52.2
32:27.4 10:28/M 8:05.6
32:42.9 10:33/M 8:21.1
32:55.3 10:37/M 8:33.4
32:59.6 10:38/M 8:37.8

10/27/2013 10:42:18



Race Date
October 27, 2013

Overall

Name

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
7
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98

Jackie Ropelewski
Christina Duris
Joe Hudacky

Barbara Gingernbach
Maryna Petrasheuskaya

Sofia Viebranz
Carly Prather
Adam Williams
Jackie Williams
Tami Orsini
Elizabeth Viebranz
Kylene Koper

Jim Wheeler

Mari Howells
Kelly Shorut
Cassie Ellsworth
Melissa Matezak
Daniel Ledasil
Kayla Ziesenheim
Erik Ziesenheim
Brenda Carr

Erin Ryan

Shirley Ziegler
Cheryl Munsee
Michael Abt

Rita Wisinski
Melissa Kowalczyk
Samantha Randall
Patrish Jones
Colleen Lawrie
Laura Fosco

Lisa Garity Carr
Danica LaKari
Amanda Hodges
Amber Trask
Andrea Oliver
Brittany Hughes
Elizabeth Hamilton
Sydne Pollifrone
Laurie Haibach
Rita Clayton

Ana Vassen
Sheryl Barner
Lauren Tayloer
Megan Taylor
Clarity Brown
Alan Taylor

Jill Hetrick

Sarah Thompson

SafeNet Boo Run Run - Trail Run

Overall Finish List

City

Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Madison OH
Erie PA

Waterford PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Waterford PA
Madison OH
Lake City PA
Lake City PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
Corry PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Meadville PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Lake City PA
Erie PA
Erie PA
Corry PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Union City PA
Virginia Beach VA
Cranesville PA
Girard PA
Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Erie PA

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

5k Race

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

97
20
95
104
50
67
52
83
82
100
66
37
92
31
75
21
86
41
74
73
12
118
76
89
1
71
38
54
105
103
24
101
39
91
114
81
32
27
51
26
16
63

112
108
110
107

30
120

23
21
71
58
31
15
29
30
30
46
13
34
52
47
45
11
40
34
11
40
43
31
54
44
62
55
26
26
27
29
58
47
36
29
34
27
27
58
19
51
61

8
52
14
14
14
65
35
56

F

14 20-29
15 20-29
270-99
3 50-59
6 30-39
3 1-19
16 20-29
530-39
7 30-39
7 40-49
4 1-19
8 30-39
4 50-59
8 40-49
9 40-49
5 1-19
10 40-49
6 30-39
6 1-19
2 40-49
11 40-49
9 30-39
4 50-59
12 40-49
5 60-69
550-59
17 20-29
18 20-29
19 20-29
20 20-29
6 50-59
13 40-49
10 30-39
21 20-29
11 30-39
22 20-29
23 20-29
7 50-59
7 1-19
8 50-59
2 60-69
8 1-19
9 50-59
9 1-19
10 1-19
11 1-19
6 60-69
12 30-39
10 50-59

Pace Time Back
10:39/M 8:38.3
10:42/M 8:49.7
10:46/M 13:57.9
10:52/M 9:19.9
11:03/M 9:52.4
11:04/M 9:55.8
11:19/M 10:43.3
11:20/M 15:43.6
11:20/M 10:46.9
11:41/M 11:51.2
11:42/M 11:55.3
11:43/M 11:56.4
11:45/M 17:.01.1
11:48/M 12:14.9
11:50/M 12:19.0
11:54/M 12:32.3
11:59/M 12:48.6
12:05/M 18:04.8
12:14/M 13:33.4
12:14/M 18:31.7
12:15/M 13:36.2
12:15/M 13:36.7
12:26/M 14:13.0
12:31/M 14:26.4
12:36/M 19:41.0
12:58/M 15:51.5
12:59/M 15:54.5
12:59/M 15:55.1
13:09/M  16:25.2
13:09/M 16:25.8
13:19/M 16:54.3
13:19/M 16:55.1
13:21/M 17:02.4
13:41/M 18:03.4
14:11/M 19:37.4
14:31/M 20:37.3
14:31/M 20:37.8
14:40/M 21:06.8
14:45/M 21:21.4
15:46/M 24:32.1
15:46/M 24:32.7
15:59/M 25:12.7
16:00/M  25:13.9
16:01/M 25:18.3
16:02/M  25:19.2
16:02/M 25:21.0
16:17/M 31:06.0
16:43/M 27:28.7
16:44/M 27:29.1

10/27/2013 10:42:18



Race Date
October 27, 2013

Overall

Name

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109

Carrie Fischer
Julie Blackman
Billy Vassen
Christine Vassen
Charity Mozdy
Erica Mozdy
Christina Prather
Jessica Wheeler
Adryana Wheeler
Isabel Canales
Brian Canales

SafeNet Boo Run Run - Trail Run

City

Erie PA

Erie PA
Cranesville PA
Cranesville PA
Erie PA

Erie PA
Conneaut OH
Girard PA
Girard PA
Wattsburg PA
Wattsburg PA

Race Results by the Big White Trailer

Overall Finish List

5k Race

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

23

5
64
65
a7
48
53
94
93
11

9

38
36
10
42
30
31
25
27
10
42
46

F
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13 30-39
14 30-39

3 1-19
14 40-49
15 30-39
16 30-39
24 20-29
2520-29
12 1-19
15 40-49

340-49

Time
51:52.3
51:53.1
52:04.0
52:08.4
53:30.4
53:31.1
54:24.8
56:05.5
56:06.1
1:04:09.6
1:04:10.1

Pace Time Back
16:44/M 27:30.5
16:44/M 27:31.3
16:48/M  32:39.8
16:49/M 27:46.6
17:15/M 29:08.6
17:16/M 29:09.3
17:33/M  30:03.0
18:05/M 31:43.7
18:06/M 31:44.3
20:42/M 39:47.8
20:42/M 44:45.9

10/27/2013 10:42:18



